
Happy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 2 5 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11 3 8 4 9 4 8

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 4 11 3 2 0 0 4 7 3 6 2 0 3 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 1 4 8

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 6

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 3 8 4 7 3 6 3 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 1 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2

Benvenuto Franco (04/201) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2

Lisitano Simone (04/357) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 49 121 2,47

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 39 55 1,41

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 35 41 1,17

Giretto Fabio 04/393 17 31 1,82

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 15 28 1,87

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 17 24 1,41

Pupino Mirko 04/221 16 23 1,44

Benvenuto Franco 04/201 14 22 1,57

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 17 15 0,88

Lisitano Simone 04/357 5 5 1,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 6 4 8 3 5 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 3 4 4 8 2 2 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 6

Pacino Sabrina (04/369) 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 9 3 6 4 2 2 5

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 5 2 5 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 5

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 1 0 4 0 2 0

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 2

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 52 97 1,87

Pacino Sabrina 04/369 47 55 1,17

Gallo Daniela 04/238 50 51 1,02

Huijsman Maria 04/261 47 46 0,98

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 20 14 0,70

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 8 5 0,62

Maron Patrizia 04/111 0 0 0,00

I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

El Argui Alessandro (04/174) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9

Sciacca Jessica (04/287) 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 2

Fontebasso Lino (04/406) 4 6 2 4 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 1 2 0 4 7

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 2 0 0

Grana Costantino (04/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

El Argui Alessandro 04/174 39 88 2,26

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 48 87 1,81

Sciacca Jessica 04/287 36 48 1,33

Fontebasso Lino 04/406 44 48 1,09

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 21 27 1,29

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 30 27 0,90

Grana Costantino 04/375 6 1 0,17

Puleo Rodano 04/065 0 0 0,00

Mahi Mahi Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Musso Andrea (04/020) 2 6 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9

Dolla Massimo (04/280) 2 1 2 4 4 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 4

Dolla Edoardo (04/281) 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cirillo Marco (04/282) 4 6 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 9

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 8

Bellavita Matteo (04/439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musso Andrea 04/020 48 93 1,94

Dolla Massimo 04/280 42 54 1,29

Dolla Edoardo 04/281 40 31 0,78

Cirillo Marco 04/282 28 29 1,04

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 36 28 0,78

Bellavita Matteo 04/439 14 12 0,86



Blues Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12

Vallone Cristian (04/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 2 3 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 6 3 5

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 4 11 4 11 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 2 4

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 4 7 4 7 4 0 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 9

Vallone  Francesco (04/423) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 8 2 5 2 3 2 6 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 3

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favi Massimiliano (04/376) 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Urso Giorgio 04/017 38 99 2,61

Vallone Cristian 04/424 37 85 2,30

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 38 78 2,05

Parodi Agostino 04/374 46 63 1,37

Vallone  Francesco 04/423 28 58 2,07

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 16 33 2,06

Favi Massimiliano 04/376 19 26 1,37

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 2 1 0,50

Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zunino Michela (04/397) 4 12 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 9 3 9 4 7 3 5 4 3 4 9 2 4 4 10

Ferri Monya (04/416) 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 1

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 3 6 4 2 4 7 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 2 1 0 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 5 2 6 3 6

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 2 3 4 7 3 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 9 2 2 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3

Garelli Monica (04/418) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0

Giurdanella Lara (04/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zunino Michela 04/397 51 99 1,94

Ferri Monya 04/416 49 88 1,80

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 46 65 1,41

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 37 62 1,68

Gatti Silvana 04/419 19 40 2,11

Rossi Barbara 04/417 13 20 1,54

Garelli Monica 04/418 9 16 1,78

Giurdanella Lara 04/421 0 0 0,00

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cioncoloni  Delfino Christian 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 9

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 1 0 4 8 4 10 2 5

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 3 2 6 1 2

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 1 1 1 0 3 6 2 1 2 5 2 2

Maritano Elio (04/391) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 4 2 2 0 2 4 2 0

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Giurato Matteo (04/429) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cioncoloni  Delfino 04/093 56 133 2,38

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 51 104 2,04

Landra Massimo 04/136 39 63 1,62

Trivella Claudio 04/022 20 26 1,30

Maritano Elio 04/391 27 20 0,74

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 12 10 0,83

Deperi Roberto 04/092 10 9 0,90

Giurato Matteo 04/429 9 5 0,56

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 9

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 6

Calcagno Silvia (04/296) 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 8 4 0

Cavicchia Angelo (04/410) 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 0 4 6 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 56 111 1,98

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 56 63 1,12

Calcagno Silvia 04/296 56 45 0,80

Cavicchia Angelo 04/410 56 45 0,80


